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VETERAN 1
Plass Navn Klubb ‘10‘20‘30‘40‘50‘60 Treff sum 1O1ACT [ TOIALT
reff Sum
6 /5/6/21 1] 21 530
1  Storslett Jon Magne Kaglmoen o B 45 1100
719 4/1 2 1| 24 570
_ 194 0/6/0] 20 |610
2 Meistad Arve Aunan e e e e 36 1070
443050 16 |460
'5/8 4050/ 22 580
3 |Kvam Roald Rapp i T e el o e e 40 1040
|7 |4]2]0|5|0| 18 |460
'5/8[/5/0/4/0] 22 |560
4  |[Engelsen Ole Tor-Tur T S ) S S, SRt 41 1020
745,021 19 | 460
. . '3/7/9/0/3/0] 22 |59
5 |Andersen Knut Arvid Bjgrgmyran T o el S S S 39 1020
41471020 17 |430
6 Julnes Trond Ulvilla E‘i@‘i@‘i‘_ﬂ -!—510- 39 990
'3 /7 5/0 2 1 18 480
. 419305 0/ 21 560
7 Voll Odd Mjuken eSS o e T 970
6 7 20 3 0 18 410
8 Jektvik Geir Rgssern \i\iE\iE\i\_lQ -!—500- 37 950
'5 6 40 2 1 18 450
. _ 88403124 570
9 |Lian Karl P. Ulvilla T e o ] e S 41 940
4 8401 0 17 |370
10 |Rgmo Svein Prestmoen BEEEEE\_Z“ !—610- 32 810
12 5/0 /0 0 8 | 200
' 11 Buseth John Magnar ~ Vestsida 3/7[/5/0/3 /0] 18 [470
12 'Skogan GarBjgm  [Korstad 4065030 18 460
' 13 |Antonsen Bérd Heimdal \7\?’?\?’?\? 19 \ 450
| 14 Streete Jan Ivar Prestmoen 10/11/2 01 /0| 24 430
' 15 |Fjglstad Terje Heimdal ‘191040 15 [420
' 16 |Lufall Atle Ingvar Brannasen 10/ 7 /5000 22 39
17 Skogseth Olav Trods 7082 020 19 |39
18 [Fordal Jan Berre-Flaks |25 40 3|0 14 390
' 19 Johansen Rune Heimdal '3/4 4/0/3/0] 14 [380
' 20 |Lufall Knut Jostein Brannasen 112 2/0 (30| 18 [360
\ 21 |Grandaunet Karstein \Hylla \?\7’7\?’7\? 17 360
' 22 |Fiskvik Harald Hylla 5/7[2/0/2]0] 16 350
| 23 Stene Steinar Trods 410/ 0020/ 16 |340
' 24 |Aalberg John Ivar Olderdalen 6 /1/5/1/1/0] 14 320
' 25 |Haugnes Per Klefstadhaugen |6 |2 [7 [0 [0 [0 | 15 310
| 26 [Indahl Arnstein Ulvilla '8/3[3/0o/1/0] 15 [280
27 [Eriksen Kai Stokke 7032100 138 230
| 28 |Hermannsen Jan Stokke 2/3[3/0of1]/0] 9 |220
' 29 |Jonuschies Roland Klefstadhaugen |4 [3 (2 /01 /0| 10 [210




Plass |Navn Klubb 10 (20 /30 |40 |50 |60 | Treff | Sum

30 |Kjgrum Roald Klefstadhaugen 45 2/0/0 0| 11 200
31 |Strand John Klefstadhaugen 414 1/0/1 0] 10 | 200
32 |Skjeervold Arne Drabant 2 0 3/0/1 0 160
33 Bakken Torbjern Bjugn 4 2,00 /110 130
34 |Revdal Robert Knarren 01 1/0 00 50



VETERAN 2
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Plass [Navn Klubb
1 |Nilsen Nils Bjugn
2 | Opheim Olav Korstad
3 Sjgmeling Leif Verdal
4 |Hammer Egil Verdal
5 Sglberg Per Gunnar Kglmoen
6 |Monseth Morten Drabant
7 |Lorentsen Arnt Kalmoen
8 | Aspeggen Ole Mjuken
9 |Restad Nils Bjerkhaugen
10 Faanes Torbjgrn Trods
| 11 Bergsmo Magne Ulvilla
| 12 |Ness Eystein Ulvilla
' 13 |Sommervold Edvard  Drabant
' 14 By Aasmund Songa
' 15 |Hovdal Terje Stallmyra
' 16 Lund Roald Vestsida
| 17 |Algarheim Henning  Trenderlaget
| 18 |Leberg Atle Korsvegen
' 19 |Haug Bjern Klefstadhaugen
| 20 |Barseth Leif Birger  |Bjgrgmyran
| 21 |Storstein Bjgrn Vestsida
| 22 |Lium Lars Plattdans
' 23 Regmo Oddvar Sorte
| 24 Fjeldseth Valter Treff
' 25 Bjergum Jorulf Bjgrgmyran
' 26 Johnsen Jarle Treff
' 27 |Moum Arvid Treff
' 28 Staveli Anders L. Plattdans
| 29 |Hastadklev Leif Korstad
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TOTALT
Treff

TOTALT

Sum
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Plass |Navn

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Engan Kare
Fjelstad Jardar
Restad Stein Erik
Belsaas John Arne
Johnsen Harald
Klemetsaune Jens
Moxsnes Thor

Swelberg Jostein Olav

Hoyem Alf
Furuli Kjell
Myras Osvald

Gjengstg Jan Sigurd

Sandg Martin
Kvarving Gunnar
Kvam Einar
Korstad Rolf
Rgmo Egil
Korstad Ragnar
Lagkken John L.
Klevset Gudmund
Gjersing Arne
Ustad Bjgrn
Korstad Bjgrn
Berg Stig
Stokhaug Hans
Johansen Jan
Aasan Johan
Kottum Tor
Bergmann Steinar

Thomsen Carl Edgar

By Ole Arnfinn
Sivertsen Bjgrn
Lorentzen Ola
Westrum Arne
Ulvan John
Gjevik Hans
Aunet Ola
Mathisen Svein
Lund Tor

Dahl John
Asbgll Eidar
Hojem Jan
Melby Brage

Klubb
Bjarkhaugen
Heimdal
Tor-Tur
Reppe
Olderdalen
Klefstadhaugen
DNK Gran Canaria
Kglmoen
Verdal
Trenderlaget
Plattdans
Reppe
Heimdal
Artig-Leell
Bjugn
Korstad
Sorte
Korstad
Stokke
Klefstadhaugen
Berre-Flaks
Songa
Korstad
Bom
Remyra
Treff
Korstad
Korsvegen
Sjetne
Heimdal
Klefstadhaugen
Trenderlaget
Songa
Knarren
Knarren
Bjarkhaugen
DNK Gran Canaria
Korstad
Bjugn
Heimdal
Drabant
DNK Gran Canaria
Vestsida
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40 |50 |60 | Treff |Sum
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18
15
20
18
17
17
21
18
21
17
15
19
18
17
21
19
17
18
16
15
15
15
16
17
14
18
14
13
16
15
13
17
16
11
11
12

11
10

420
420
410
410
410
410
400
400
390
390
390
380
380
380
370
370
360
350
350
350
350
340
330
320
320
310
310
310
290
290
290
280
250
250
240
230
230
230
210
160
160
120
50
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VETERAN 3
Plass Navn Klubb ‘10‘20‘30‘40‘50‘60 Treff sum | |0 20T TORALT

reff Sum
. 10[4 405225 [670

1 |Hatlen Helge Vestsida T B B 44 1090
2fafefiofifa] © 47
_ '4/11/4 |0 40| 23 580

2 Sagey Arnulf Vestsida e 42 1070
T8(5/0/3 (0 1 (4w
. . 810 501 0 24 480

3 |AaLeif Nere-Pa \1—1\7\?\7\?\7\—\580 51 1060

4 |Aune Kjell Mjuken E‘ZE‘EE‘E‘—l‘%O 35 1040
16 601 0 14 360
64713122 600

5 |Refseth Johan Andreas Reppe \?\?\?\7\7\?\—\390 41 990

6 Restad Sigmund Bjerkhaugen E‘EE‘EE‘E‘—O‘ﬂ 38 960
25 1201 50
667 11 0 21 480

7 Pedersen Gunnar Olderdalen = 39 900
7521305 a0

8 |Mo Johan Drabant E ‘i E ‘i E ‘i ‘i ‘ﬂ 31 830
35 [5 0 [2 0|15 |80
. 194030 17 460

9 Indergard Sverre Treff e e e e 32 770
56(3 0010 15 a

10 |Sgrhgy Arnfinn Artig-Leell @‘i@‘i@‘i‘_x -‘500 42 760
3200015 (20
11 Tyvoll Tor Heimdal 56 411 1 18 440
' 12 Bpkset Einar llkast E\ZW\EE\E 15 \ﬂ
' 13 |Solstad Bjarne Bjerkhaugen W\ 6 E\ 1 E\ 020 \410
' 14 Bgkset Magne lkast '3/10/4 01/0/ 18 [400
' 15 |Aursand Asbjgrn Sjetne 1[13/1/0 /20| 17 |400
' 16 |Moholt Ottar Verdal 9/3(6(0[0 1 19 3%
\ 17 \Evjen Peder \Vestsida @\EE\EE\E 22 \ 370
| 18 |Halseth Odd Artig-Lell '3/7/5/0(1/0 16 370
' 19 |Aunan Erling /Aunan 2114 0 00| 17 [360
| 20 |Gjengaard Hakon Hyttfossen 11134 /0[0 1 19 350
' 21 |Raaen Anton Korstad 8[54 /01018 [350
| 22 Kjelsvik Jon Bom 82 4020 16 340
| 23 Rye Asbjgrn Klefstadhaugen |6 (2|7 /00 /0| 15 [310
| 24 |@yaseter Anders Plattdans '7|/4/5/0/0/0| 16 [300
' 25 Rimol John Brannasen W\ZW\EE\E 12 \@
| 26 Frostelid Torleiv Ottar ~ Heimdal 16401012 [300
' 27 Rye Magne Klefstadhaugen |9 (3 3 /0|1 0 16 290




Plass |Navn Klubb 10|20 30 |40 |50 |60 | Treff |Sum

28 Lufall Einar Brannasen 9/2/3/0/1/0 15 270
29 Holm Rolf Vestsida 1005 2|00 0| 17 |260
30 |Gylland Kare Berre-Flaks 11/0 /3 0 /0|1 15 260
31 Eik Karl DNK Gran Canaria (10/0 |1 /2 /1 0 14 |260
32 Bakkan Olav Verdal 4 4 0/0/0 14 260
33 |Lillemo Knut Brannasen 0/6 0/0/0 13 250
34 |Revik Arne Bom 26 /0 /00|11 250
35 Kvam John Rapp 1001 4/0 0 0| 15 240
36 |Megard Asbjgrn Klefstadhaugen 313 020 9 240
37 |Kjgrsvik Asmund DNK Gran Canaria |56 |2 /0 00| 13 230
38 Klefstad Dagfinn Klefstadhaugen 0/5/0/1/0| 9 230
39 Mjgsund Kare Bom 11/1 /3 0 0|0 15 220
40 |Larsen Arne Klefstadhaugen 6 200 0 12 220
41 |Aunan Ola Aunan 21000 0|0 0 12 220
42 |Nygaard Robert Treff 4,300 0 11 210
43 |Sagey Kare Tor-Tur 1/4 00 0] 11 |200
44 Alseth Birger Sorte 2/2/0/1/0/| 10 200
45 |Andersen Odd Verdal 11/1 /2 0 0|0 14 190
46 Lufall Kare Korsvegen 6 32 000 11 180
46 |Ekren Olav Sorte 3/2/0/0/0| 11 180
48 |Strandstad Gunnar DNK Gran Canaria 0/2/0/1/0| 8 160
49 Tiller Harald Bjerkhaugen 10/1 /1 0 0|0 12 150
50 Jacobsen Gunnar Klefstadhaugen 412/1/0/0 0 110
51 Hangerhagen Johan Petter Heimdal 4/1/1/0/0 0 90
VETERAN DAMER
Plass |Navn Klubb 10 20 130 140 |50 60  Treff | Sum | O ALT | TOTALT
Treff Sum
i 6 3|7 03 0 19 |480
1 |Solberg Gunhild Hylla 38 940
6 6 3 1 3 0 19 | 460
_ 9 4/3 01 0 17 |310
2 | Asbgll Bjerg Drabant 36 720
6 7 4 1 1 0 19 | 410
2. 8/1 01 1 13 |320
3 |Sommervold Tove Drabant 29 670
6 6 2 0 1 1 16 | 350
9 3/4, 0/0 0 16 |270
4  Dragset Grethe A 31 560
6 71 0 0 1 15 |29
_ , 1212 /1 /0 1|0 16 | 240
5 |Hestnes Randi Nere-Pa 31 540
6 53 01 0 15 | 300
\ i 2.3/1 03 0 9 |260
6 |Vag Torhild Trods 20 450
712|101 0| 11 |190
7 |Theodorsen Elin Klefstadhaugen 6/1/3 0 0 0/ 10 |170
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' JUNIOR

Plass Navn Klubb ‘10 @’37‘ ‘ 50 ‘

1 Nygard Sondre Grenberg }% g {; }% }% }%
2 Sagey Kenneth Tor-Tur }% g g }% }% }%
3 Amundsen Stig Terje  |Reppe }%g g}%}%}%
4 Handberg Kenneth Agdenes }f—og %}%}%}%
5 @kdal Endre Vestsida ‘? ‘? \T \T \T \T
6 |Korstad Ashild Korstad }% g % }% }% }%
7 Kaarvand Martin Tor-Tur \T ‘7 \T \T \T \T
8 |Langolf Emil Grgnberg }%g g}%}%}%

111010
9 Raphaug Robert Tor-Tur \?\T E\T\T\T
10 Hyllmark Frida Klefstadhaugen }%g %}%}%}%

Treff | sum TC_)I_'Ir'QfLT TOS'II'J,?\nLT

12 330

| 9 [1%0 21 540
12 350

L_Eg__tg§9_ 22 420

10 | 170

L_?__LE?Q_ 21 400

12 170

‘172@ 20 380

-8 110

L_E}__LEZQ_ 18 340

7 170

| 8 1| 210 /[ 340

5 130

‘i@ 16 320
6 | 120

i‘lﬂ 11 270

-7 | 160

10 | 190

S 13 230

3 40

YNGRE JUNIOR

‘Plass Navn ‘ Klubb ‘10 ‘20 30 ‘40 ’; 60
| Nygard Jan Halvard  |Grenberg 052020
| Grendal Tommy Remyra '1/3/6/0/00]
| Sager Tonje Klefstadhaugen |0 (1 /1[0 [0 [0 |

Sum ‘

TOTALT
Treff

TOTALT
Sum

JUNIOR LAG

| Plass |Lag

10 | 20 | 30 | 40 |

50 |

60 |

Treff

. Sum

1

Tor-Tur

8 415 040

21

510




© NSF RESULTATSERVICE
NM 2010 BYNESET

| Plass |Lag 110 |20 |30 140 |50 |60 | Treff | Sum
1 |Kelmoen 10 2525 | 2 7 |2 71 | 1900
.2 Mjuken 7 |20 /16 0 17 | 0O 60 | 1800
.3 |UNlilla2 15 |26 |16 | 1 |9 0 | 67 | 1640
4 Bjergmyran 11 (26 |16 |0 | 6 |1 | 60 | 1470
. 5 [Trods 16 (24 |12 /0 | 6 | 0O | 58 | 1300
. 6 |Heimdal 6 (21|14 0 |7 0 | 48 | 1250
7 Olderdalen 17 |13 |15 2 5 |0 52 | 1210
. 8  |Hylla 17 17|11 0 |7 0 | 52 | 1190
9 Aunan 5 /3|8 0|6 0| 49 | 1190
.10 Tor-Tur 22|11 14|05 1 | 53 | 1170
11 Korstad 1323 /10| 0 |5 0 51 | 1140
12 Berre Flaks 13179 |0 |4 1 | 44 | 1000
13 |Ulvillal 16 (11|70 4 1| 39 | 80
14 Stokke 1116 8 |2 |1 0 | 38 | 800
15 Klefstadhaugen 1 14,9 10/ 0 |2 0 35 | 720
| 16 Klefstadhaugen 2 11 (14 9 (0 0 |0 34 | 660
17  Knarren 4 (127 0 |1 0| 24 | 540
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| Plass |Lag 110 |20 |30 |40 |50 |60 | Treff = Sum
1 |Verdal1 116 (28 |12 |2 |10 |0 | 68 | 1660
2 |Drabant1 '5 (2619 0 |10 | 0O | 60 | 1640
3 |Bjerkhaugen 1 17 |25 8 |19 |0 | 60 | 1400
4 |Reppe 16 (20 (16 /1 |5 |1 | 59 | 1390
.5 [Treff1 4 /29130 |5 1| 52 | 1320
6 |Plattdans 10 (15 (14 /0 |9 |0 | 48 | 1270
.7 |Korstad 1 1221120 |6 | 1| 52 | 1260
8 |Arti Lell 17 (17181 |2 |1 | 5 | 1250
9 |Klefstadhaugen 7 2719 1]6 0] 50 | 1220
10 [Bjugn 17 |23 /130 |4 |0 | 57 | 1220
11 Trenderlaget 1 17 |18 |15/ 0 | 3 | 0 | 53 | 1130
12 |Korstad 2 17 (14 (12 /0 |6 | 0 | 49 | 1110
13 |Heimdal 16 (1412 |0 |3 |2 | 48 | 1090
14 Songa 2018 9 |0 4 |1 | 52 | 1090
15 |Vestsida '8 /2310 0 |3 0 | 44 | 990
. 16 [Sorte 19 (18 (11 10 |2 |0 | 50 | 980
17 [Treff2 18228 0|2 0| 5 | 90
18  [Korsvegen 16 (119 [0 6 0 | 42 | 950
19 Bjerkhaugen 2 2310 |7 |0 4 0 | 44 | 840
| 20 |Drabant?2 13 (14 |6 1 |2 |1 | 37 | 790
' 21 |DNK Grand Canaria 11164 (0|4 0] 35 | 750

| Plass |Lag 110 |20 |30 40 |50 |60 | Treff | Sum
1 |Vestsida 26 /20 130 |9 |2 | 70 | 1620
.2 |Verdal 268 (120 |0 |1 | 47 | 840
3 [Klefstadhaugen 1 18 |6 (130 |3 |0 | 40 | 840
4 |Heimdal 10 (139 1 |2 1| 36 | 830
5 |Brannésen 204 (130 |3 |0 | 40 | 820
. 6 |Bom 225 13|02 0| 42 | 810
7 |DNK Grand Canaria 206 |52 2 0 3 | 650
.8 [Klefstadhaugen 2 11 /8 '8 0|1 0 28 | 560




